FBP Allowance 1,807.00 1,807.00 0.00 1,807.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 2,364.00 2,364.00 0.00 2,364.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

LWF Deduction 34.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Gross Earnings 29,674.00 Total Deductions 2,584.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Seven Thousand Ninety Only Net Salary : 27,090.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

Basic Salary 0.00 165,022.00 15,002.00 180,024.00

House Rent
Allowance

0.00 99,011.00 9,001.00 108,012.00